
181 GMS Racing 24 2133 0 0 4 324

182 Niece Motorsports 45 2118 -15 15 3 195

183 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2102 -31 16 6 158

184 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 2090 -43 12 1 132

185 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2087 -46 3 2 100

186 ThorSport Racing 98 2087 -46 0 0 194

187 ThorSport Racing 13 2084 -49 3 1 83

188 DGR-Crosley 17 2073 -60 11 1 50

189 ThorSport Racing 88 677 -1456 1396 0 03

1810 ThorSport Racing 99 612 -1521 65 0 02

1811 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 566 -1567 46 0 01

1812 GMS Racing 2 551 -1582 15 0 02

1813 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 542 -1591 9 0 00

1814 Young's Motorsports 02 407 -1726 135 0 00

1815 AM Racing 22 397 -1736 10 0 00

1816 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 323 -1810 74 0 00

1817 Niece Motorsports 44 318 -1815 5 0 00

1818 Young's Motorsports 20 311 -1822 7 0 00

1819 Young's Motorsports 12 307 -1826 4 0 00

1820 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 304 -1829 3 0 00

1821 DGR-Crosley 54 289 -1844 15 0 00

1122 On Point Motorsports 30 248 -1885 41 0 00

1823 NEMCO Motorsports 8 248 -1885 0 0 00

1624 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 234 -1899 14 0 00

1825 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 214 -1919 20 0 00

826 DGR-Crosley 15 168 -1965 46 0 00

627 Kyle Busch Motorsports 46 165 -1968 3 0 00

1028 Roper Racing 04 148 -1985 17 0 00

829 Hill Motorsports 56 139 -1994 9 0 00

1630 Norm Benning Racing 6 139 -1994 0 0 00

831 JJL Motorsports 297 129 -2004 10 0 00

932 CMI Motorsports 49 113 -2020 16 0 00

333 ThorSport Racing 27 106 -2027 7 0 02

534 Niece Motorsports 38 90 -2043 16 0 00

735 All Out Motorsports 7 83 -2050 7 0 00

636 Chad Finley Racing, Inc. 42 77 -2056 6 0 00

1037 NEMCO Motorsports 87 76 -2057 1 0 00

838 CR7 Motorsports 109 72 -2061 4 0 00

339 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 61 -2072 11 0 00

740 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 0 53 -2080 8 0 00

341 Rette Jones Racing 211 52 -2081 1 0 00

242 Bill McAnally Racing 119 48 -2085 4 0 00

543 Reaume Brothers Racing 32 48 -2085 0 0 00

244 Henderson Motorsports 75 41 -2092 7 0 00

545 Beaver Motorsports 1 38 -2095 3 0 00

446 Copp Motorsports 63 37 -2096 1 0 00
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347 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 34 -2099 3 0 00

148 DGR-Crosley 105 29 -2104 5 0 00

249 Jacob Wallace Racing 180 26 -2107 3 0 00

350 Lou Goss Racing 174 26 -2107 0 0 00

151 Kart Idaho 08 21 -2112 5 0 00

252 FDNY Racing 28 19 -2114 2 0 00

153 GMS Racing 21 17 -2116 2 0 00

454 Ricky Benton Racing Enterprises 92 15 -2118 2 0 00

155 Mike Affarano Motorsports 03 11 -2122 4 0 00

156 Chris Fontaine Inc. 47 10 -2123 1 0 00

157 Tony Mrakovich Racing 43 0 -2133 10 0 00

158 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 0 -2133 0 0 00
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